ARDON’KING O1

WORKING SHOES

DRYAIR REFLECTIVE



ARDON®KING O1

WORKING SHOES

ARTICLE

MATERIAL
Upper

Lining
Sole

Toe cap
Plate
Insole

SIZE

UNIT

PACKAGE

Units in a carton
Units in a box

DIMENSIONS
Carton HxW x D
(cm)

Carton (cbm)

Size EUR

Insole length mm

Foot length cm

DESCRIPTION

G3321

buffalo leather with SPLIT LEATHER design in a thickness of 1,8 - 2 mm
laminated breathable fabric MESH
PU/PU, two-component spray coating, oil resistant, anti-static, antislip

BASIC
36-48
pair

10 pairs
1 pair

36-43
36 x49 x 65

44-48
37x 49,5 x 69

0,115 0,126

36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49

241 247 255 262 270 276 282 288 298 304 309 315 320 -

23,1 23,7 24,5 25,2 26,0 26,6 27,2 278 288 294 299 30,5 31,0 -

Ardon ankle shoes with leather uppe (with hydrophobic treatment) , with reflective elements.
Sole made of double density PU / PU material.
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NORMS

(EU) 2016/425
EN ISO 20347:2012 Personal protective equipment —Occupational footwear

Category O1SRC

Categories EN I1SO 20347
E - energy absorption in the heel area v

FO - resistance to oils and fuels v

A - antistatic footwear v

SRC - resistance to slipping on ceramic floor tiles with SLS v

and on steel floors with glycerin

WR - upper resistant to water

Safety toe cap for toe protection

P - resistance to punctures (protective insole)

SRA - slip resistance ceramic floor tiles with SLS

HRO - resistance to contact heatup to 300 °C
Hl-insulation of the bottom of the shoe against heat
Cl-insulation of the bottom of the shoe against the cold

Splatters of molten metal

A A H0EE BY®M®

ESD — shoe protects against electrostatic discharge and can
be used on EPA premises

The shoes do not contain metal parts




CODE

G3321/36
G3321/37
G3321/38
G3321/39
G3321/40
G3321/41
G3321/42
G3321/43
G3321/44
G3321/45
G3321/46
G3321/47
G3321/48

EAN

8592390116819
8592390116826
8592390116833
8592390116840
8592390116857
8592390116864
8592390116871
8592390116888
8592390116895
8592390116901
8592390116918
8592390116925
8592390116932

CARTON WEIGHT
(KG)
13,20
13,60
13,90
14,40
14,70
15,10
15,80
16,60
17,40
17,90
18,00
18,20
18,50

UNIT WEIGHT
(KG)
1,320
1,360
1,390
1,440
1,470
1,510
1,580
1,660
1,740
1,790
1,800
1,820
1,850
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